Case IH Tiger Points 2015 Reward Card Offer Terms and Conditions

Overview

Case IH Reward Cards may be used to purchase eligible CNH Industrial parts and related services and products only at any participating Case IH dealership that accepts the CNH Industrial Capital Productivity Plus Account. Case IH Reward Cards are not refundable for cash, are not transferable, will not be replaced if lost, stolen or destroyed. Case IH Reward Cards may not be used toward prior purchases and may not be used to make any payments on existing debts or account balances.

Case IH Reward Cards will be mailed to qualifying customers within 90 days after the promotion end date which is September 30th, 2015. All redemption forms must be entered online at cihTigerPoints.cnhindrewards.com and submitted by October 31st, 2015 at 11:59:59pm ET.

Program subject to change or cancellation without notice.

Eligibility

This offer begins Friday, August 1st, 2015 at 12:00:01 PM Eastern Standard Time ("ET") and ends on Thursday, October 31st at 11:59:59 PM ET ("Offer Period"). This offer is only valid to residents of the 50 United States and the District of Columbia and Canada to persons who are legal residents and who are 18 years of age or older.

How to Participate

Participants who purchase at least **five** Tiger Points during the Offer Period can receive a Case IH branded Reward Card for \$10 per purchased qualifying Tiger Point. Limit of one valid submission per household. All invoices must be submitted at the same time in the same submission. If submitting more than 2 invoices, please use fax as the means of submission.

Users must go to cihTigerPoints.cnhindrewards.com and upload an image of their invoice before October 31st, 2015 at 11:59:59 PM ET or fax their invoice along with registration and rebate information to either (262) 287-9220 or (414) 755-0616.

Purchases must be made between August 1st, 2015 and September 30th, 2015. Submissions must be received by October 31st, 2015. Be sure to star or place a checkmark by qualifying products on the invoice. Photo of invoice must show the invoice in its entirety. Participants should keep their invoice.

For inquiries on qualifying products, please contact help@cnhindrewards.com